
1 Košťál Radek 2/74 SKST Liberec

2 Jahoda Martin 2/86 SKST Liberec

3 Medek Josef 10/76 SKST Liberec

4 Borůvka Jakub 8/85 SKST Liberec

5 Borůvka Lukáš 8/85 SKST Liberec

6 Protiva Martin 10/83 SKST Liberec

6N Bílek Zdeněk 4/65 BSC Freiberg

6N Šilhán Petr 2/95 SKST Liberec

7 Rakušan Ondřej 8/91 SKST Liberec

7N Jelínek Vladimír 12/66 TSV Ingolstadt

8 Kodým Jiří 7/68 SKST Liberec

9 Pařízek Martin 9/00 SKST Liberec

10 Gireth Pavel 5/70 SKST Liberec

11 Masák Jan 8/77 KMST Liberec

12 Fabíni Marek 11/95 KMST Liberec

13 Smejkal Tomáš 11/92 Loko Depo Liberec

14 Protiva Luboš 5/88 KMST Liberec

15 Bradáč Petr 10/76 Bižu Jablonec

16 Pokorný Marcel 7/75 Loko Depo Liberec

17 Kaněra Jan 11/89 SKST Liberec

18 Blinka Michal 8/01 SKST Liberec

19 Rose Radek 4/72 Bižu Jablonec

20 Fabíni Jan 7/98 KMST Liberec

20N Svatoš Roman 7/80 Loko Depo Liberec

21-30 Fojtík Jan 2/80 Jiskra Nový Bor

21-30 Klimenta Matouš 2/91 SKST Liberec

21-30 Mejsnar František 2/88 SKST Liberec

21-30 Minář Jiří 1/75 Loko Depo Liberec

21-30 Obešlo Josef 5/67 SKST Liberec

21-30 Perný Michal 5/76 SKST Liberec

21-30 Řípa David 8/91 SKST Liberec

21-30 Suchánek Martin 4/87 Jiskra Raspenava

21-30 Švácha Ondřej 6/78 Bižu Jablonec

21-30 Zahradník Tomáš 8/68 Jiskra Raspenava

31-40 Bělonožník Antonín 10/66 Sokol Jablonec n/J.

31-40 Brožík Karel 4/78 KMST Liberec

31-40 Hübsch Otto 3/73 SKST Cvikov

31-40 Ježek Michal 9/92 Sokol Vesec

31-40 Louda Jiří 12/64 Bižu Jablonec

31-40 Martenek Tomáš 6/70 Spartak Chrastava

31-40 Salomon Daniel 5/96 Sokol Turnov

31-40 Šilhán Josef 2/75 Bižu Jablonec

31-40 Šír Milan 8/89 Sokol Jablonec n/J.

31-40 Zikmund Adam 11/95 KMST Liberec

40N Prosa Tomáš 11/92 SKST Liberec

40N Špaček Ondřej 10/94 Jiskra Nový Bor

41-60 Batthyány Tibor 1/78 Loko Depo Liberec

41-60 Bittner Martin 10/67 Bižu Jablonec

Krajský žebříček mužů 2015/16



41-60 Dědek Jiří 9/68 Sokol Košťálov

41-60 Do Minh Martin 11/96 SKST Liberec

41-60 Dušátko Jiří 8/73 Loko Depo Liberec

41-60 Flanderka Miloš 9/57 Loko Česká Lípa

41-60 Horák Čeněk 10/65 Jiskra Raspenava

41-60 Horák Leoš 9/67 Jiskra Raspenava

41-60 Ivan Radek 10/69 Jiskra Nový Bor

41-60 Just František 8/50 Loko Česká Lípa

41-60 Koťátko Luboš 8/71 Bižu Jablonec

41-60 Naděje Lukáš 5/85 Sokol Jablonec n/J.

41-60 Pavlata Petr 1957 Sokol Jablonec n/J.

41-60 Studecký Lubor 12/56 Jiskra Nový Bor

41-60 Svědík Miroslav 7/51 SKST Liberec

41-60 Svoboda Michal 1/93 KMST Liberec

41-60 Šonský Jaroslav 10/79 Sokol Turnov

41-60 Tamchyna Petr 9/61 TJ Doksy - Mimoň

41-60 Tauš René 11/71 Bižu Jablonec

41-60 Vinter Tomáš 9/76 Loko Depo Liberec

60N Truc Petr 6/79 Sokol Turnov

60N Obešlo Josef ml. 11/92 SKST Liberec

61-80 Bárta Roman 2/59 SKST Cvikov

61-80 Bělovský Josef 7/57 Sokol Semily

61-80 Bříza František 9/50 Loko Česká Lípa

61-80 Cinibulk Miroslav 2/54 Spartak Chrastava

61-80 Csizmazia Michal 4/79 Sokol Turnov

61-80 Hanák Petr 10/66 Loko Depo Liberec

61-80 Hekerle Tomáš 9/67 Jiskra Nový Bor

61-80 Huk Martin 10/00 SKST Liberec

61-80 Janoušek Ladislav 7/53 Sokol Semily

61-80 Knob Michal 2/65 Sokol Turnov

61-80 Mečl Jan 2/00 SKST Liberec

61-80 Mejsnar František 8/59 Sokol Semily

61-80 Milata Vladimír 12/59 Loko Česká Lípa

61-80 Otmar Michal 6/80 Sokol Nová Ves

61-80 Plaček Jaroslav 7/73 Cvikováček Cvikov

61-80 Popek Ivo 4/84 Sokol Jablonec n/J.

61-80 Šourek Pavel 5/69 Sokol Bratříkov

61-80 Vávra Jiří 4/73 Sokol Turnov

61-80 Vojtěch Jiří 9/82 Victory Liberec

61-80 Žemlička Karel 3/62 Spartak Chrastava

81-100 Drechsler Jan 7/85 Jiskra Raspenava

81-100 Fišera Milan 4/67 SKST Cvikov

81-100 Gabriel Václav 2/00 Loko Česká Lípa

81-100 Havlík Jaroslav 2/75 TTC Jablonné v/P.

81-100 Klement Milan 3/82 SKST Liberec

81-100 Košek Martin 6/99 SKST Liberec

81-100 Macoun Miroslav 2/71 Jiskra Tanvald

81-100 Olivierus Pavel 9/56 Jiskra Nový Bor

81-100 Paldus Tomáš 5/75 Sokol Bratříkov



81-100 Pavelka Josef 10/59 SKST Cvikov

81-100 Polák Tomáš 5/82 SKST Cvikov

81-100 Požárský Jiří 11/62 SKST Liberec

81-100 Rudinský David 12/72 Jiskra Nový Bor

81-100 Smetana Josef 7/83 SKST Liberec

81-100 Tomek Jaroslav 1/92 Cvikováček Cvikov

81-100 Vojtěch Petr 5/60 Jiskra Nový Bor

81-100 Vrabec Jakub 8/88 Sokol Turnov

81-100 Vrabec Jan 3/85 Bižu Jablonec

81-100 Waldhauser Vojtěch 11/00 SKST Liberec

81-100 Zdvihal Radek 4/71 Loko Depo Liberec

101-130 Anděl Jiří 7/53 Sokol Turnov

101-130 Bělka Jaroslav 10/64 Sokol Semily

101-130 Dvořák Petr 12/63 Loko Depo Liberec

101-130 Fejtek Ondřej 8/89 Sokol Vesec

101-130 Hlubuček Tomáš 10/88 Sokol Nová Ves

101-130 Hlubůček Vlastimil 6/74 Sokol Košťálov

101-130 Honců Michal 8/72 Sokol Košťálov

101-130 Horník Stanislav 10/57 Jiskra Nový Bor

101-130 Hudský Jiří 4/63 Spartak Chrastava

101-130 Jareis Otakar 5/80 Sokol Bratříkov

101-130 Kolesa Ladislav 2/60 Sokol Bratříkov

101-130 Korp Petr 9/72 Jiskra Kam. Šenov

101-130 Kovář Jaroslav 5/80 Bižu Jablonec

101-130 Koždoň Roman 6/81 SKST Liberec

101-130 Lazár Julius 2/68 TTC Jablonné v/P.

101-130 Líbal Jaromír 6/81 Sokol Vesec

101-130 Lieskovský Daniel 12/97 SKST Liberec

101-130 Longin Milan 11/54 Sokol Turnov

101-130 Mečl Jan 10/64 SKST Liberec

101-130 Müller Ivan 10/60 Sokol Košťálov

101-130 Nešvera Miroslav 5/64 Jiskra Nový Bor

101-130 Novota Štefan 12/60 SKST Liberec

101-130 Otmar Petr 6/78 Sokol Nová Ves

101-130 Piszczor Stanislav 1/79 Jiskra Kam. Šenov

101-130 Šonský Jaroslav 7/57 Sokol Semily

101-130 Urban Milan 5/60 Bižu Jablonec

101-130 Veselka Jiří 12/58 SKST Liberec

101-130 Vojkovič Karel 6/59 SKST Liberec

101-130 Vondra Pavel 12/66 Sokol Vesec

101-130 Zahradník Petr 6/62 Spartak Chrastava

130N Šich Jaroslav 10/59 Sokol Vesec



15 Bradáč Petr 10/76 Bižu Jablonec

19 Rose Radek 4/72 Bižu Jablonec

21-30 Švácha Ondřej 6/78 Bižu Jablonec

31-40 Louda Jiří 12/64 Bižu Jablonec

31-40 Šilhán Josef 2/75 Bižu Jablonec

41-60 Bittner Martin 10/67 Bižu Jablonec

41-60 Koťátko Luboš 8/71 Bižu Jablonec

41-60 Tauš René 11/71 Bižu Jablonec

81-100 Vrabec Jan 3/85 Bižu Jablonec

101-130 Kovář Jaroslav 5/80 Bižu Jablonec

101-130 Urban Milan 5/60 Bižu Jablonec

61-80 Plaček Jaroslav 7/73 Cvikováček Cvikov

81-100 Tomek Jaroslav 1/92 Cvikováček Cvikov

101-130 Korp Petr 9/72 Jiskra Kam. Šenov

101-130 Piszczor Stanislav 1/79 Jiskra Kam. Šenov

21-30 Fojtík Jan 2/80 Jiskra Nový Bor

40N Špaček Ondřej 10/94 Jiskra Nový Bor

41-60 Ivan Radek 10/69 Jiskra Nový Bor

41-60 Studecký Lubor 12/56 Jiskra Nový Bor

61-80 Hekerle Tomáš 9/67 Jiskra Nový Bor

81-100 Olivierus Pavel 9/56 Jiskra Nový Bor

81-100 Rudinský David 12/72 Jiskra Nový Bor

81-100 Vojtěch Petr 5/60 Jiskra Nový Bor

101-130 Horník Stanislav 10/57 Jiskra Nový Bor

101-130 Nešvera Miroslav 5/64 Jiskra Nový Bor

21-30 Suchánek Martin 4/87 Jiskra Raspenava

21-30 Zahradník Tomáš 8/68 Jiskra Raspenava

41-60 Horák Čeněk 10/65 Jiskra Raspenava

41-60 Horák Leoš 9/67 Jiskra Raspenava

81-100 Drechsler Jan 7/85 Jiskra Raspenava

81-100 Macoun Miroslav 2/71 Jiskra Tanvald

11 Masák Jan 8/77 KMST Liberec

12 Fabíni Marek 11/95 KMST Liberec

14 Protiva Luboš 5/88 KMST Liberec

20 Fabíni Jan 7/98 KMST Liberec

31-40 Brožík Karel 4/78 KMST Liberec

31-40 Zikmund Adam 11/95 KMST Liberec

41-60 Svoboda Michal 1/93 KMST Liberec

41-60 Flanderka Miloš 9/57 Loko Česká Lípa

41-60 Just František 8/50 Loko Česká Lípa

61-80 Bříza František 9/50 Loko Česká Lípa

61-80 Milata Vladimír 12/59 Loko Česká Lípa

81-100 Gabriel Václav 2/00 Loko Česká Lípa

13 Smejkal Tomáš 11/92 Loko Depo Liberec

16 Pokorný Marcel 7/75 Loko Depo Liberec

20N Svatoš Roman 7/80 Loko Depo Liberec

21-30 Minář Jiří 1/75 Loko Depo Liberec

41-60 Batthyány Tibor 1/78 Loko Depo Liberec

41-60 Dušátko Jiří 8/73 Loko Depo Liberec

41-60 Vinter Tomáš 9/76 Loko Depo Liberec

61-80 Hanák Petr 10/66 Loko Depo Liberec

81-100 Zdvihal Radek 4/71 Loko Depo Liberec

101-130 Dvořák Petr 12/63 Loko Depo Liberec

31-40 Hübsch Otto 3/73 SKST Cvikov

61-80 Bárta Roman 2/59 SKST Cvikov

81-100 Fišera Milan 4/67 SKST Cvikov

81-100 Pavelka Josef 10/59 SKST Cvikov

81-100 Polák Tomáš 5/82 SKST Cvikov

1 Košťál Radek 2/74 SKST Liberec

2 Jahoda Martin 2/86 SKST Liberec

3 Medek Josef 10/76 SKST Liberec

4 Borůvka Jakub 8/85 SKST Liberec

5 Borůvka Lukáš 8/85 SKST Liberec

6 Protiva Martin 10/83 SKST Liberec

6N Šilhán Petr 2/95 SKST Liberec

7 Rakušan Ondřej 8/91 SKST Liberec

8 Kodým Jiří 7/68 SKST Liberec

9 Pařízek Martin 9/00 SKST Liberec
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10 Gireth Pavel 5/70 SKST Liberec

17 Kaněra Jan 11/89 SKST Liberec

18 Blinka Michal 8/01 SKST Liberec

21-30 Klimenta Matouš 2/91 SKST Liberec

21-30 Mejsnar František 2/88 SKST Liberec

21-30 Obešlo Josef 5/67 SKST Liberec

21-30 Perný Michal 5/76 SKST Liberec

21-30 Řípa David 8/91 SKST Liberec

40N Prosa Tomáš 11/92 SKST Liberec

41-60 Do Minh Martin 11/96 SKST Liberec

41-60 Svědík Miroslav 7/51 SKST Liberec

60N Obešlo Josef ml 11/92 SKST Liberec

61-80 Huk Martin 10/00 SKST Liberec

61-80 Mečl Jan 2/00 SKST Liberec

81-100 Klement Milan 3/82 SKST Liberec

81-100 Košek Martin 6/99 SKST Liberec

81-100 Požárský Jiří 11/62 SKST Liberec

81-100 Smetana Josef 7/83 SKST Liberec

81-100 Waldhauser Vojtěch 11/00 SKST Liberec

101-130 Koždoň Roman 6/81 SKST Liberec

101-130 Lieskovský Daniel 12/97 SKST Liberec

101-130 Mečl Jan 10/64 SKST Liberec

101-130 Novota Štefan 12/60 SKST Liberec

101-130 Veselka Jiří 12/58 SKST Liberec

101-130 Vojkovič Karel 6/59 SKST Liberec

61-80 Šourek Pavel 5/69 Sokol Bratříkov

81-100 Paldus Tomáš 5/75 Sokol Bratříkov

101-130 Jareis Otakar 5/80 Sokol Bratříkov

101-130 Kolesa Ladislav 2/60 Sokol Bratříkov

31-40 Bělonožník Antonín 10/66 Sokol Jablonec n/J.

31-40 Šír Milan 8/89 Sokol Jablonec n/J.

41-60 Naděje Lukáš 5/85 Sokol Jablonec n/J.

41-60 Pavlata Petr 1957 Sokol Jablonec n/J.

61-80 Popek Ivo 4/84 Sokol Jablonec n/J.

41-60 Dědek Jiří 9/68 Sokol Košťálov

101-130 Hlubůček Vlastimil 6/74 Sokol Košťálov

101-130 Honců Michal 8/72 Sokol Košťálov

101-130 Müller Ivan 10/60 Sokol Košťálov

61-80 Otmar Michal 6/80 Sokol Nová Ves

101-130 Hlubuček Tomáš 10/88 Sokol Nová Ves

101-130 Otmar Petr 6/78 Sokol Nová Ves

61-80 Bělovský Josef 7/57 Sokol Semily

61-80 Janoušek Ladislav 7/53 Sokol Semily

61-80 Mejsnar František 8/59 Sokol Semily

101-130 Bělka Jaroslav 10/64 Sokol Semily

101-130 Šonský Jaroslav 7/57 Sokol Semily

31-40 Salomon Daniel 5/96 Sokol Turnov

41-60 Šonský Jaroslav 10/79 Sokol Turnov

60N Truc Petr 6/79 Sokol Turnov

61-80 Csizmazia Michal 4/79 Sokol Turnov

61-80 Knob Michal 2/65 Sokol Turnov

61-80 Vávra Jiří 4/73 Sokol Turnov

81-100 Vrabec Jakub 8/88 Sokol Turnov

101-130 Anděl Jiří 7/53 Sokol Turnov

101-130 Longin Milan 11/54 Sokol Turnov

31-40 Ježek Michal 9/92 Sokol Vesec

101-130 Fejtek Ondřej 8/89 Sokol Vesec

101-130 Líbal Jaromír 6/81 Sokol Vesec

101-130 Vondra Pavel 12/66 Sokol Vesec

130N Šich Jaroslav 10/59 Sokol Vesec

31-40 Martenek Tomáš 6/70 Spartak Chrastava

61-80 Cinibulk Miroslav 2/54 Spartak Chrastava

61-80 Žemlička Karel 3/62 Spartak Chrastava

101-130 Hudský Jiří 4/63 Spartak Chrastava

101-130 Zahradník Petr 6/62 Spartak Chrastava

41-60 Tamchyna Petr 9/61 TJ Doksy - Mimoň

81-100 Havlík Jaroslav 2/75 TTC Jablonné v/P.

101-130 Lazár Julius 2/68 TTC Jablonné v/P.

61-80 Vojtěch Jiří 9/82 Victory Liberec



Extra 2.liga 3.liga divize KP1 KP2 KP celkem

15/16 14/15 koeficienty pro výpočet 85 35 40 25 20 0

1 1 Košťál Radek 2/74 SKST Liberec Extra 96,77 301,77

2 3 Jahoda Martin 2/86 SKST Liberec Extra 7,69 6,00 218,69

3 2 Medek Josef 10/76 SKST Liberec Extra 0,00 10,00 215,00

4 5 Borůvka Jakub 8/85 SKST Liberec 2.liga 81,13 6,00 207,13

5 4 Borůvka Lukáš 8/85 SKST Liberec 2.liga 72,55 8,00 200,55

6 8 Protiva Martin 10/83 SKST Liberec 3.liga 77,97 4,00 166,97

7 Rakušan Ondřej 8/91 SKST Liberec 3.liga 75,51 2,00 162,51

8 12 Kodým Jiří 7/68 SKST Liberec 2.liga 37,04 2,00 159,04

9 46 Pařízek Martin 9/00 SKST Liberec 3.liga 66,00 4,00 155,00

10 7 Gireth Pavel 5/70 SKST Liberec 2.liga 32,84 2,00 154,84

11 9 Masák Jan 8/77 KMST Liberec 3.liga 67,35 152,35

12 10 Fabíni Marek 11/95 KMST Liberec 3.liga 65,71 150,71

13 14 Smejkal Tomáš 11/92 Loko Depo Liberec 3.liga 61,70 146,70

14 19 Protiva Luboš 5/88 KMST Liberec 3.liga 57,14 4,00 146,14

15 6 Bradáč Petr 10/76 Bižu Jablonec 3.liga 58,18 2,00 145,18

16 13 Pokorný Marcel 7/75 Loko Depo Liberec 3.liga 58,62 143,62

17 18 Kaněra Jan 11/89 SKST Liberec divize 96,00 2,00 143,00

18 25 Blinka Michal 8/01 SKST Liberec 3.liga 54,55 139,55

19 11 Rose Radek 4/72 Bižu Jablonec 3.liga 50,98 2,00 137,98

20 20 Fabíni Jan 7/98 KMST Liberec 3.liga 52,54 137,54

21 15 Švácha Ondřej 6/78 Bižu Jablonec 3.liga 46,43 131,43

22 22 Mejsnar František 2/88 SKST Liberec divize 84,44 129,44

23 36 Suchánek Martin 4/87 Jiskra Raspenava divize 84,44 129,44

24 61 Klimenta Matouš 2/91 SKST Liberec divize 78,85 2,00 125,85

25 42 Fojtík Jan 2/80 Jiskra Nový Bor divize 78,95 123,95

26 50 Perný Michal 5/76 SKST Liberec divize 78,33 123,33

27 23 Zahradník Tomáš 8/68 Jiskra Raspenava divize 77,78 122,78

28 26 Obešlo Josef 5/67 SKST Liberec divize 76,47 121,47

29 17 Minář Jiří 1/75 Loko Depo Liberec 3.liga 35,85 120,85

30 35 Řípa David 8/91 SKST Liberec divize 75,00 120,00

31 27 Zikmund Adam 11/95 KMST Liberec divize 73,24 118,24

32 21 Šír Milan 8/89 Sokol Jablonec n/J. 3.liga 31,43 116,43

33 41 Bělonožník Antonín 10/66 Sokol Jablonec n/J. divize 69,84 114,84

34 78 Ježek Michal 9/92 Sokol Vesec divize 69,44 114,44

35 51 Hübsch Otto 3/73 SKST Cvikov divize 69,35 114,35

36 30 Martenek Tomáš 6/70 Spartak Chrastava divize 67,57 112,57

37 28 Šilhán Josef 2/75 Bižu Jablonec 3.liga 26,67 111,67

38 47 Louda Jiří 12/64 Bižu Jablonec divize 65,57 110,57

39 24 Salomon Daniel 5/96 Sokol Turnov KP1 90,00 110,00

40 Brožík Karel 4/78 KMST Liberec divize 60,00 2,00 107,00

41 56 Naděje Lukáš 5/85 Sokol Jablonec n/J. divize 61,19 106,19

42 45 Dědek Jiří 9/68 Sokol Košťálov KP1 85,71 105,71

43 40 Dušátko Jiří 8/73 Loko Depo Liberec 3.liga 20,00 105,00

44 67 Vinter Tomáš 9/76 Loko Depo Liberec divize 59,68 104,68

45 48 Flanderka Miloš 9/57 Loko Česká Lípa divize 58,90 103,90

46 31 Koťátko Luboš 8/71 Bižu Jablonec divize 58,33 103,33

47 72 Šonský Jaroslav 10/79 Sokol Turnov KP1 82,78 102,78

48 44 Ivan Radek 10/69 Jiskra Nový Bor divize 57,58 102,58

49 33 Batthyány Tibor 1/78 Loko Depo Liberec 3.liga 17,50 50,00 102,50

50 37 Tauš René 11/71 Bižu Jablonec divize 57,14 102,14

51 39 Horák Čeněk 10/65 Jiskra Raspenava divize 56,67 101,67

52 Pavlata Petr 1957 Sokol Jablonec n/J. divize 56,67 101,67

53 89 Do Minh Martin 11/96 SKST Liberec KP1 80,95 100,95

54 34 Horák Leoš 9/67 Jiskra Raspenava divize 55,74 100,74

55 52 Svědík Miroslav 7/51 SKST Liberec divize 55,56 100,56

56 29 Bittner Martin 10/67 Bižu Jablonec divize 53,19 98,19

57 86 Studecký Lubor 12/56 Jiskra Nový Bor KP1 77,61 97,61

58 38 Svoboda Michal 1/93 KMST Liberec divize 52,00 97,00

59 77 Tamchyna Petr 9/61 TJ Doksy - Mimoň KP2 96,92 96,92

60 62 Just František 8/50 Loko Česká Lípa divize 51,72 96,72

61 84 Bříza František 9/50 Loko Česká Lípa KP1 28,77 74,32 94,32

62 43 Hekerle Tomáš 9/67 Jiskra Nový Bor divize 49,23 94,23

63 57 Mejsnar František 8/59 Sokol Semily KP1 73,77 93,77

64 55 Šourek Pavel 5/69 Sokol Bratříkov KP1 71,93 91,93

65 96 Csizmazia Michal 4/79 Sokol Turnov KP2 90,48 90,48

66 94 Vávra Jiří 4/73 Sokol Turnov KP1 70,37 90,37

67 60 Bělovský Josef 7/57 Sokol Semily KP1 70,31 90,31

68 49 Cinibulk Miroslav 2/54 Spartak Chrastava divize 45,31 90,31

69 98 Janoušek Ladislav 7/53 Sokol Semily KP1 70,15 90,15
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Extra 2.liga 3.liga divize KP1 KP2 KP celkem

70 74 Knob Michal 2/65 Sokol Turnov KP1 69,49 89,49

71 81 Žemlička Karel 3/62 Spartak Chrastava divize 44,29 89,29

72 87 Plaček Jaroslav 7/73 Cvikováček Cvikov KP1 68,42 88,42

73 54 Bárta Roman 2/59 SKST Cvikov divize 43,28 88,28

74 93 Otmar Michal 6/80 Sokol Nová Ves KP2 87,69 87,69

75 83 Milata Vladimír 12/59 Loko Česká Lípa divize 41,10 86,10

76 53 Vojtěch Jiří 9/82 Victory Liberec KP2 85,51 85,51

77 75 Hanák Petr 10/66 Loko Depo Liberec divize 40,23 85,23

78 88 Mečl Jan 2/00 SKST Liberec divize 38,89 83,89

79 155 Huk Martin 10/00 SKST Liberec KP2 61,22 83,67 83,67

80 101 Popek Ivo 4/84 Sokol Jablonec n/J. divize 38,10 83,10

81 90 Rudinský David 12/72 Jiskra Nový Bor KP1 62,16 82,16

82 119 Požárský Jiří 11/62 SKST Liberec KP1 61,54 81,54

83 111 Drechsler Jan 7/85 Jiskra Raspenava KP1 60,56 80,56

84 110 Fišera Milan 4/67 SKST Cvikov divize 35,48 80,48

85 64 Havlík Jaroslav 2/75 TTC Jablonné v/P. KP2* 90,32 80,32

86 118 Paldus Tomáš 5/75 Sokol Bratříkov KP1 60,29 80,29

87 58 Smetana Josef 7/83 SKST Liberec divize 35,00 80,00

88 68 Tomek Jaroslav 1/92 Cvikováček Cvikov KP1 60,00 80,00

89 139 Vrabec Jakub 8/88 Sokol Turnov KP1 59,26 57,14 79,26

90 144 Klement Milan 3/82 SKST Liberec KP2 33,33 57,14 78,43 78,43

91 59 Vojtěch Petr 5/60 Jiskra Nový Bor divize 33,33 78,33

92 73 Zdvihal Radek 4/71 Loko Depo Liberec divize 33,33 78,33

93 114 Olivierus Pavel 9/56 Jiskra Nový Bor KP1 57,97 77,97

94 69 Polák Tomáš 5/82 SKST Cvikov divize 32,69 77,69

95 108 Gabriel Václav 2/00 Loko Česká Lípa KP1 57,45 77,45

96 Macoun Miroslav 2/71 Jiskra Tanvald KP2 77,22 77,22

97 164 Košek Martin 6/99 SKST Liberec KP2 76,27 76,27

98 97 Pavelka Josef 10/59 SKST Cvikov divize 29,51 74,51

99 123 Waldhauser Vojtěch 11/00 SKST Liberec KP1 53,73 73,73

100 92 Vrabec Jan 3/85 Bižu Jablonec KP1 53,49 73,49

101 106 Jareis Otakar 5/80 Sokol Bratříkov KP1 53,13 73,13

102 66 Vondra Pavel 12/66 Sokol Vesec divize 27,59 72,59

103 63 Bělka Jaroslav 10/64 Sokol Semily KP1* 62,50 72,50

104 76 Horník Stanislav 10/57 Jiskra Nový Bor KP1* 62,07 72,07

105 122 Otmar Petr 6/78 Sokol Nová Ves KP2 71,88 71,88

106 95 Müller Ivan 10/60 Sokol Košťálov KP1 51,79 71,79

107 107 Piszczor Stanislav 1/79 Jiskra Kam. Šenov KP1 51,08 71,08

108 85 Hlubůček Vlastimil 6/74 Sokol Košťálov KP1 50,00 70,00

109 Koždoň Roman 6/81 SKST Liberec KP2* 80,00 70,00

110 116 Veselka Jiří 12/58 SKST Liberec KP1 50,00 53,66 70,00

111 102 Vojkovič Karel 6/59 SKST Liberec KP1 50,00 70,00

112 100 Anděl Jiří 7/53 Sokol Turnov KP2* 78,95 68,95

113 91 Hlubuček Tomáš 10/88 Sokol Nová Ves KP2 68,18 68,18

114 70 Urban Milan 5/60 Bižu Jablonec divize* 32,14 67,14

115 113 Zahradník Petr 6/62 Spartak Chrastava KP2 66,18 66,18

116 117 Líbal Jaromír 6/81 Sokol Vesec divize 20,90 65,90

117 120 Lazár Julius 2/68 TTC Jablonné v/P. KP2 65,67 65,67

118 153 Lieskovský Daniel 12/97 SKST Liberec KP2 65,38 65,38

119 79 Korp Petr 9/72 Jiskra Kam. Šenov KP1 45,16 65,16

120 104 Mečl Jan 10/64 SKST Liberec KP1 45,16 65,16

121 80 Hudský Jiří 4/63 Spartak Chrastava divize 20,00 65,00

122 149 Kolesa Ladislav 2/60 Sokol Bratříkov KP1 45,00 65,00

123 124 Kovář Jaroslav 5/80 Bižu Jablonec KP1 44,44 64,44

124 99 Honců Michal 8/72 Sokol Košťálov KP1 44,29 64,29

125 112 Novota Štefan 12/60 SKST Liberec KP1 44,23 64,23

126 136 Šonský Jaroslav 7/57 Sokol Semily KP1 44,23 64,23

127 142 Fejtek Ondřej 8/89 Sokol Vesec divize 17,65 62,65

128 121 Nešvera Miroslav 5/64 Jiskra Nový Bor KP1 41,94 61,94

129 82 Dvořák Petr 12/63 Loko Depo Liberec divize* 26,92 61,92

130 163 Longin Milan 11/54 Sokol Turnov KP2 61,19 61,19

131 Čermák Miroslav 4/67 Jiskra Kam. Šenov KP1 41,18 61,18

132 105 Pecka Vlastimil 9/75 Bižu Jablonec KP1 41,18 61,18

133 Pavelka Radim 11/71 Jiskra Tanvald KP2 61,04 61,04

134 156 Jaderný Petr 12/58 Loko Česká Lípa KP1 40,00 60,00

135 130 Vaníček Jiří 9/74 SKST Liberec KP1 39,53 59,53

136 103 Jablonovský Jan 7/58 Loko Česká Lípa KP1 38,89 58,89

137 Longinová Ilona 7/63 Sokol Turnov KP2 58,14 58,14

138 Šonský Patrik 8/92 Sokol Železný Brod KP2 56,76 56,76

139 172 Hrubý Jiří 2/61 Sokol Jablonec n/J. divize* 21,74 56,74

140 Hlubuček Radek 10/78 Sokol Nová Ves KP2* 66,67 56,67

141 129 Fojt Pavel 2/74 Cvikováček Cvikov KP1 36,62 56,62



Extra 2.liga 3.liga divize KP1 KP2 KP celkem

142 158 Jáč Miloš 4/43 Sokol Turnov KP2 55,93 55,93

143 171 Novák Kamil 10/67 SKST Liberec KP2 55,88 55,88

144 151 Štěpánek Zdeněk 12/73 Cvikováček Cvikov KP1 35,29 55,29

145 115 Doležal Václav 6/66 Sokol Bratříkov KP1 34,33 54,33

146 133 Kuřík Jan 2/66 Orel Studenec KP2 53,77 53,77

147 Provazník Tomáš 7/83 Victory Liberec KP2 51,85 51,85

148 169 Lindner Ladislav 6/53 TJ Doksy - Mimoň KP2 51,61 51,61

149 141 Průša Pavel 12/56 Spartak Chrastava KP2 50,00 50,00

150 140 Drechsler Matěj 8/87 Jiskra Raspenava KP1 27,14 47,14

151 Anton Petr 1981 Victory Liberec KP2 47,06 47,06

152 Frýba Jiří 9/65 Loko Depo Liberec divize 0,01 45,01

153 167 Čech Milan 9/61 Loko Česká Lípa KP1 25,00 45,00

154 145 Lučan Ladislav 7/62 TJ Doksy - Mimoň KP2 44,74 44,74

155 152 Daníček Radek 11/83 Bižu Jablonec KP1 24,56 44,56

156 Holec Jaroslav 9/65 Jiskra Tanvald KP2* 54,55 44,55

157 Ouhrabka Michal 5/76 Sokol Košťálov KP1 23,81 43,81

158 192 Jiroš Adam 7/91 Sokol Turnov KP2 43,28 43,28

159 162 Šimon Miroslav 9/67 Spartak Chrastava KP2 43,24 43,24

160 128 Kocour Jan 6/86 Sokol Vesec KP2 43,18 43,18

161 165 Živnůstka Miroslav 11/60 Spartak Chrastava KP2 43,14 43,14

162 Waldhauser Štěpán 11/04 SKST Liberec KP2* 53,13 43,13

163 Směšný Milan 1/57 Jiskra Tanvald KP2 41,67 41,67

164 Knot Jan 1/94 SKST Liberec KP2 41,46 41,46

165 Bukovec Radek 3/66 TJ Doksy - Mimoň KP2 38,46 38,46

166 137 Charvát Luboš 4/67 Spartak Chrastava KP2 38,46 38,46

173 184 Hegar Michal 3/87 Sokol Nová Ves KP2 38,24 38,24

174 134 Milata Vladimír 1/85 Loko Česká Lípa KP1 17,95 37,95

175 126 Boháč Vladimír 4/51 Jiskra Raspenava KP1 17,65 37,65

176 Rýgl Lukáš 1987 Victory Liberec KP2 37,50 37,50

177 138 Blažek Petr 2/58 Jiskra Raspenava KP1 16,92 36,92

178 147 Mikula Oldřich 9/35 SKST Liberec KP2* 44,00 34,00

179 154 Korp Petr 4/03 Jiskra Kam. Šenov KP1 13,21 33,21

180 159 Mencl Radek 12/97 Sokol Turnov KP2* 41,38 31,38

181 Souček Josef 3/47 Sokol Vesec KP2 29,09 29,09

182 157 Jarkovský Otta 10/47 TTC Jablonné v/P. KP2 28,77 28,77

183 188 Vancl Jan 7/83 Orel Studenec KP2* 36,84 26,84

184 Absolonová Marie 5/00 SKST Liberec KP2 26,32 26,32

185 Žid Jaromír 5/62 SKST Liberec KP2* 34,62 24,62

186 196 Pulkrábek Báclav 8/53 TJ Doksy - Mimoň KP2 24,49 24,49

187 Krejčí Richard 11/87 Sokol Košťálov KP1* 13,33 23,33

188 175 Kuřík Martin 8/97 Orel Studenec KP2 20,83 20,83

189 173 Varcl Jan 11/90 Sokol Turnov KP2* 30,00 20,00

190 Kitzler Lubor 7/64 TTC Jablonné v/P. KP2 19,57 19,57

191 Cmunt Martin 10/82 Victory Liberec KP2* 29,17 19,17

192 Suja Jan 4/60 Orel Studenec KP2 18,75 18,75

193 146 Krauter Gunar 5/92 Sokol Turnov KP2* 27,59 17,59

194 Ježek Pavel 8/67 Sokol Vesec KP2 17,07 17,07

195 Pleštil Luděk 7/79 Sokol Vesec KP2* 26,67 16,67

196 Zacharová Kateřina 6/80 SKST Liberec KP2* 26,67 16,67

197 160 Macoun Michael 3/65 Sokol Vesec KP2* 23,81 13,81

198 Janoušek Milan 1988 Victory Liberec KP2 13,16 13,16

199 Šírek František 6/46 Sokol Vesec KP2 11,76 11,76

200 Slanina Jaroslav 10/51 Jiskra Kam. Šenov KP1* 0,01 10,01

201 Tesař Miloš 1963 Orel Studenec KP2 6,90 6,90

202 Kitzler Lubor 12/92 TTC Jablonné v/P. KP2* 10,01 0,01


